
 

 

Registration Form 

 

THE INTERNATIONAL MULTIDISCIPLINARY „PROSOFT@NT” CONTEST 

 

 

No. Student’s Name and Surname Grade School of Origin 

Contest 

(mathematics/ computer science/ 

educational soft/web pages) 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

 

 

Attending teachers: 

   Name and surname:   

   E-mail address:          

   Phone Number:         

 

 
 

 


